Materials metal structure, f iberglass shade
Light source interchangeable LED 2x1W / rated output 2W 350mA / energy class A+ / lumen 200
/ K 2700 / CRI 80
Alimentazione driver 350 mA 110V or 240V
Dimensions PostKrisi 40/60
base Ø 9×3 cm,
shade Ø 40/60 cm,
H total 60 cm,
ledge 25 cm
PostKrisi 21
base Ø 9×3 cm,
shade Ø 21 cm,
H total 23 cm,
ledge 14 cm
POSTKRISI  W 21 /  40 /  60 DATASHEET
Order code 21 PKP21LN Ø 21 cm /
natural
PKP21LW Ø 21 cm / white
PKP21LG Ø 21 cm / gold
PKP21LS Ø 21 cm / silver
Order code 40 PKP40LW Ø 40 cm /
white
PKP40LG Ø 40 cm / gold
PKP40LS Ø 40 cm /
silver
Order code 60 PKP60LW Ø 60 cm / white
PKP60LG Ø 60 cm / gold
PKP60LS Ø 60 cm / silver
C A T E L L A N I  &  S M I T H  S R L
V I A  C I M I T E R O  1 / A ,  2 4 0 2 0  V I L L A  D I  S E R I O ,  B G
C A P .  S O C .  €  9 8 . 8 0 0  I . V .  C F ,  P . I V A  E  R E G .  I M P R .  B G  I T 0 2 6 5 6 2 2 0 1 6 3